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Our Pure Planet 15W Wireless Charging Pad

Brand : Our Pure Planet

Product code: OPP130

Product name : 15W Wireless Charging Pad

Our Pure Planet 15W Wireless Charging Pad

Our Pure Planet 15W Wireless Charging Pad:

Get high-speed charging for your Apple and Android devices, and spend less time waiting for your
devices to charge. The Our Pure Planet 15W Wireless Charging Pad lets you power up your devices
sooner, with super-fast charging for a speedy power boost.

Wireless charging offers a convenient way to keep your devices charged up whether you're at home or
on the go, with the freedom to power up, wire-free.

And with an anti-slip silicone surface, the 15W Wireless Charging Pad keeps your devices safe and
secure while they charge - no slips, no worries.

Plus, the Our Pure Planet 15W Wireless Charging Pad gives you more power with less plastic. All our

products are 200% plastic regenerative, 100% carbon neutral and use 100% sustainable packaging (FSC

certified) - so you can power up without polluting the planet.

Performance

Charger compatibility *
Power source type *

USB Type-C ports quantity
Lightning connector
Wireless charging

Fast charging

Fast charging technology
Charger type *

Number of simultaneously
connected devices (max) *

Programmable power supply (PPS)
Backup function

Number of outputs

USB Power Delivery

Operating principle

USB Power Delivery up to

Power protection features

Smartphone

DC

1

X

v

v

Quick Charge 3.0
Indoor

1

X

X

1 outputs
X
Contact
15W

Short circuit, Over current, Over

voltage, Overheating

Mobile operating systems supported Android, i0OS

MagSafe compatible
Cooling fan

Compatibility

Certification

Country of origin
Design

Product colour *
Cable length
Housing material
Illuminated USB port
On/off switch

v
v

Qi 5W, iPhone 7.5W, Samsung 10W,

Qi EPP 15W
Ql, CE, REACH, 200% plastic

regenerative, 100% carbon neutral,

FSC certified packaging
China

Black

Im

Plastic, Polycarbonate (PC)
X

X

Weight & dimensions

Diameter
Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Packaging data

Retractable cable
Quantity per pack
Storage bag
Cables included
Package type
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)

Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Storage relative humidity (H-H)

Packaging content
AC adapter included
Anti-slip mat

Manual
Certificates

UN number
Technical details

Output voltage
Sustainability compliance

©our PURE PLANET

v A,
ROHS

10 cm
100 mm
13.5 mm
100 mm
739

X

1 pc(s)

X

USB Type-A to USB Type-C
Box

123 mm

33 mm

161 mm

140 g

0-60°C
10-50°C
20 -75%
10 -90%

x
v
v
8504409999

5-12V
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Design

UV sanitizer

LED indicators

Plug and Play

Auto shut-off

Eco-friendly

Gallium nitride (GaN) transistors

Power

Input voltage

Input frequency

Input current

Maximum power
Maximum output voltage
Minimum output voltage
Port 1 output power
Output current (5V)
Output current (9V)

Port 1 output current
Output current
Efficiency at low load (10%)
Power plug type

X < X << X

5-12V
50 - 60 Hz
1.75-2 A
15W
12V

5V
15W
3A
15A
3A
3000 mA
x

No plug

Technical details

Sustainability certificates

Sustainability organizations

Warranty period
Dual-use product
Compliance certificates

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code
Master (outer) case width

Master (outer) case length

Master (outer) case height

Master (outer) case gross weight
Products per master (outer) case
Shipping (inner) case width
Shipping (inner) case length
Shipping (inner) case height
Shipping (inner) case gross weight
Products per shipping (inner) case

CarbonFree, CarbonNeutral, Green
Tick Carbon Neutral, Green Tick
Sustainable, Ocean Bound Plastic
(OBP), Product Carbon Footprint
(PCF) Carbon Neutral, SCS Recycled
Content Certification

Plastic collective, Carbon Reduction
Institute (NoCO2)

2 year(s)
x
CE, RoHS, WEEE

8504409999
265 mm
315 mm
230 mm
4.1 kg
24 pc(s)
12.8 cm
21.3cm
15cm
940 g

6 pc(s)
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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