

## **Our Pure Planet 15W Wireless Charging Pad**

**Brand :** Our Pure Planet **Product code:** OPP130

Product name: 15W Wireless Charging Pad

Our Pure Planet 15W Wireless Charging Pad

Our Pure Planet 15W Wireless Charging Pad:

Get high-speed charging for your Apple and Android devices, and spend less time waiting for your devices to charge. The Our Pure Planet 15W Wireless Charging Pad lets you power up your devices sooner, with super-fast charging for a speedy power boost.

Wireless charging offers a convenient way to keep your devices charged up whether you're at home or on the go, with the freedom to power up, wire-free.

And with an anti-slip silicone surface, the 15W Wireless Charging Pad keeps your devices safe and secure while they charge - no slips, no worries.

Plus, the Our Pure Planet 15W Wireless Charging Pad gives you more power with less plastic. All our products are 200% plastic regenerative, 100% carbon neutral and use 100% sustainable packaging (FSC certified) - so you can power up without polluting the planet.











Performance		Weight & dimensions	
Charger compatibility *	Smartphone	Diameter	10 cm
Power source type *	DC	Width	100 mm
USB Type-C ports quantity	1	Depth	13.5 mm
Lightning connector	×	Height	100 mm
Wireless charging	✓	Weight	73 g
Fast charging	✓	Packaging data	
Fast charging technology	Quick Charge 3.0	Retractable cable	×
Charger type *	Indoor	Quantity per pack	1 pc(s)
Number of simultaneously connected devices (max) *	1	Storage bag	<b>χ</b>
Programmable power supply (PPS)	×	Cables included	USB Type-A to USB Type-C
Backup function	×	Package type	Box
Number of outputs	1 outputs	Package width	123 mm
USB Power Delivery	×	Package depth	33 mm
Operating principle	Contact	Package height	161 mm
USB Power Delivery up to	15 W	Package weight	140 g
Power protection features	Short circuit, Over current, Over voltage, Overheating	Operational conditions	
Mobile operating systems supported	•	Operating temperature (T-T)	0 - 60 °C
MagSafe compatible	<b>✓</b>	Storage temperature (T-T)	10 - 50 °C
Cooling fan	✓	Operating relative humidity (H-H)	20 - 75%
Compatibility	Qi 5W, iPhone 7.5W, Samsung 10W,	Storage relative humidity (H-H)	10 - 90%
Compatibility	Qi EPP 15W	Packaging content	
Certification	QI, CE, REACH, 200% plastic regenerative, 100% carbon neutral, FSC certified packaging	AC adapter included Anti-slip mat	×
Country of origin	China	Manual	1
Design		Certificates	
Product colour *	Black	UN number	8504409999
Cable length	1 m	Technical details	
Housing material	Plastic, Polycarbonate (PC)	Output voltage	5-12 V
Illuminated USB port	×	Sustainability compliance	<i>y</i>
On/off switch	×		•

Design		Technical details	
UV sanitizer LED indicators Plug and Play Auto shut-off Eco-friendly	× / / × /	Sustainability certificates	CarbonFree, CarbonNeutral, Green Tick Carbon Neutral, Green Tick Sustainable, Ocean Bound Plastic (OBP), Product Carbon Footprint (PCF) Carbon Neutral, SCS Recycled Content Certification
Gallium nitride (GaN) transistors	×	Sustainability organizations	Plastic collective, Carbon Reduction Institute (NoCO2)
Power		Warranty period	2 year(s)
Input voltage	5-12 V	Dual-use product	×
Input frequency	50 - 60 Hz	Compliance certificates	CE, RoHS, WEEE
Input current Maximum power	1.75-2 A 15 W	Logistics data	
Maximum output voltage  Minimum output voltage  Port 1 output power  Output current (5V)  Output current (9V)  Port 1 output current  3 A  Output current  3 A  Output current  3 Output current  3 Output current  3 N  Output current  Mo plug	Harmonized System (HS) code Master (outer) case width Master (outer) case length Master (outer) case height Master (outer) case gross weight Products per master (outer) case Shipping (inner) case width Shipping (inner) case length Shipping (inner) case gross weight Shipping (inner) case gross weight	8504409999 265 mm 315 mm 230 mm 4.1 kg 24 pc(s) 12.8 cm 21.3 cm 15 cm 940 g	
		Products per shipping (inner) case	6 pc(s)



9360069000146

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.